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Day Date Time Home vs Away

Thursday 11/12/2020 5:20pm 4 vs 5

11/12/2020 6:05pm 2 vs 3

11/12/2020 6:50pm 1 vs 6

11/12/2020 7:35pm 2 vs 7vs

Thursday 11/19/2020 5:20pm 4 vs 6

11/19/2020 6:05pm 1 vs 3

11/19/2020 6:50pm 2 vs 5

11/19/2020 7:35pm 7 vs 3vs

Thursday 12/3/2020 5:20pm 1 vs 5

12/3/2020 6:05pm 2 vs 4

12/3/2020 6:50pm 3 vs 6

12/3/2020 7:35pm 7 vs 4vs

Thursday 12/10/2020 5:20pm 3 vs 5

12/10/2020 6:05pm 2 vs 6

12/10/2020 6:50pm 1 vs 4

12/10/2020 7:35pm 7 vs 6vs

Thursday 12/17/2020 5:20pm 6 vs 5

12/17/2020 6:05pm 1 vs 2

12/17/2020 6:50pm 3 vs 4

12/17/2020 7:35pm 1 vs 7vs

Thursday 12/31/2020 5:20pm 1 vs 6

12/31/2020 6:05pm 5 vs 7

12/31/2020 6:50pm 2 vs 4

12/31/2020 7:35pm 5 vs 3vs

Thursday 1/7/2021 5:20pm 4 vs 6

1/7/2021 6:05pm 7 vs 3

1/7/2021 6:50pm 1 vs 5

1/7/2021 7:35pm 7 vs 2vs

Tuesday 1/12/2021 5:30pm Tournament Quarters vs Tournament Quarters Quarter

1/12/2021 6:15pm Tournament Quarters vs Tournament Quarters Quarter

1/12/2021 7:00pm Tournament Quarters vs Tournament Quarters Quartervs

Thursday 1/14/2021 6:00pm Tournament Semis vs Tournament Semis Semi 1

1/14/2021 6:45pm Tournament Semis vs Tournament Semis Semi 2vs

Saturday 1/16/2021 TBD Winner Semi 1 vs Winner Semi 2 CHAMP

7. Gillum Insurance

5. TCS United (Cook)

6. 3C Arsenal (Cook/Roper)

TCFFC Fall 2020 Indoor Soccer 1st/2nd Grade Season Schedule

1. Lil Ballers

2. Greenfield

3. Custom Power Sports

4. Triple Crown Magic (Garcia)


